
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Waters 911 54 M 1/4 51-99 0:39:04.1 0:39:05.8 0:00:01.6 6:18/M

2 Mark Pearson Seattle 741 36 M 1/11 31-40 0:40:46.0 0:40:47.5 0:00:01.5 6:35/M

3 Sam Larkin Seattle 732 30 M 1/4 20-30 0:42:44.9 0:42:47.3 0:00:02.3 6:54/M

4 Jeff He 909 25 M 2/4 20-30 0:43:01.1 0:43:04.8 0:00:03.6 6:56/M

5 Shawn Johnson 932 32 M 2/11 31-40 0:44:05.1 0:44:09.3 0:00:04.1 7:07/M

6 Shannon Conroy Brier 712 15 F 1/4 0-19 0:46:09.4 0:46:17.2 0:00:07.8 7:27/M

7 Eve Perara N 916 59 F 1/5 51-99 0:47:47.7 0:48:12.3 0:00:24.6 7:42/M

8 Timothy Trinh Lynnwood 756 42 M 1/5 41-50 0:48:13.1 0:48:16.5 0:00:03.4 7:47/M

9 Tamara Lund Edmonds 736 43 F 1/9 41-50 0:48:14.8 0:48:17.2 0:00:02.3 7:47/M

10 Erin Sparks Lake Forest Park 747 34 F 1/11 31-40 0:48:29.3 0:48:35.8 0:00:06.5 7:49/M

11 Jill Conroy Brier 711 54 F 2/5 51-99 0:49:02.9 0:49:16.3 0:00:13.4 7:55/M

12 Susan Rogstad Bothell 743 54 F 3/5 51-99 0:49:03.0 0:49:16.8 0:00:13.8 7:55/M

13 Deann Leoni Edmonds 733 42 F 2/9 41-50 0:49:47.7 0:49:50.5 0:00:02.7 8:02/M

14 Jeffrey Gutheil Bothell 724 57 M 2/4 51-99 0:52:33.4 0:52:38.3 0:00:04.8 8:29/M

15 Mike Stevenson Seattle 750 29 M 3/4 20-30 0:53:08.6 0:53:13.8 0:00:05.1 8:34/M

16 Laura Stevenson Seattle 749 28 F 1/2 20-30 0:53:09.1 0:53:13.8 0:00:04.6 8:34/M

17 Brett Schock Bothell 746 33 M 3/11 31-40 0:53:55.1 0:54:04.3 0:00:09.1 8:42/M

18 Martha Lucia Groulx Redmond 723 44 F 3/9 41-50 0:54:07.5 0:54:10.5 0:00:02.9 8:44/M

19 Christine Taylor Seattle 752 33 F 2/11 31-40 0:54:32.2 0:54:39.7 0:00:07.5 8:48/M

20 Quan Wang Seattle 758 36 M 4/11 31-40 0:54:50.0 0:54:53.9 0:00:03.9 8:51/M

21 Loc Vuu Bothell 757 40 M 5/11 31-40 0:54:59.6 0:55:03.1 0:00:03.4 8:52/M

22 Muriel Breteau Bothell 906 39 F 3/11 31-40 0:55:09.1 0:55:18.5 0:00:09.4 8:54/M

23 Bret Rutter Bothell 744 42 M 2/5 41-50 0:55:14.4 0:55:22.9 0:00:08.5 8:55/M

24 Javier Jurado Kenmore 728 45 M 3/5 41-50 0:55:19.1 0:55:25.8 0:00:06.6 8:55/M

25 Phill Ramey Sammamish 742 35 M 6/11 31-40 0:56:00.5 0:56:09.7 0:00:09.1 9:02/M

26 Luke Mcquade Lynnwood 737 48 M 4/5 41-50 0:56:09.8 0:56:18.4 0:00:08.5 9:03/M

27 Jerrod Whelan 912 36 M 7/11 31-40 0:58:56.6 0:59:05.5 0:00:08.9 9:30/M

28 Andreea Ghizila Kirkland 718 14 F 2/4 0-19 0:59:08.9 0:59:12.3 0:00:03.4 9:32/M

29 Kaleena McWilliams Hauke Selah 738 18 F 3/4 0-19 1:00:47.4 1:00:58.8 0:00:11.4 9:48/M

30 Olivia Sparks Lake Forest Park 748 37 F 4/11 31-40 1:00:49.3 1:00:55.8 0:00:06.5 9:49/M

31 Jessica Tice Seattle 754 36 F 5/11 31-40 1:01:26.3 1:01:33.6 0:00:07.3 9:55/M

32 Gina Franco Seattle 715 33 F 6/11 31-40 1:01:26.5 1:01:33.6 0:00:07.1 9:55/M

33 Kevin Tice Seattle 755 37 M 8/11 31-40 1:01:26.8 1:01:34.7 0:00:07.9 9:55/M

34 Ann Barragar Newcastle 701 44 F 4/9 41-50 1:01:36.4 1:01:44.6 0:00:08.1 9:56/M

35 Jacob Clark Blickenstaff Seattle 708 45 M 5/5 41-50 1:02:18.3 1:02:28.1 0:00:09.8 10:03/M

36 Molly Clark Hillard Seattle 709 44 F 5/9 41-50 1:02:18.7 1:02:28.5 0:00:09.8 10:03/M

37 Tammie Luc Bellevue 735 41 F 6/9 41-50 1:03:20.9 1:03:24.7 0:00:03.8 10:13/M

38 Lisa Rutter Bothell 745 46 F 7/9 41-50 1:03:35.5 1:03:43.8 0:00:08.3 10:15/M

39 Lindsey Green Seattle 722 26 F 2/2 20-30 1:03:37.7 1:03:48.1 0:00:10.4 10:16/M

40 Paul Mitzel Mercer Island 739 25 M 4/4 20-30 1:05:26.9 1:05:32.8 0:00:05.9 10:33/M

41 Jakobie Willis Woodinville 759 17 M 1/2 0-19 1:06:21.2 1:06:27.1 0:00:05.8 10:42/M

42 Bin Kim Woodinville 729 18 M 2/2 0-19 1:06:21.4 1:06:26.7 0:00:05.2 10:42/M

43 Dinh Tat Renton 751 51 M 3/4 51-99 1:07:21.5 1:07:26.2 0:00:04.6 10:52/M

44 Christopher Morgan Woodinville 740 33 M 9/11 31-40 1:07:28.7 1:07:35.8 0:00:07.1 10:53/M

45 Erin Burke Bothell 705 46 F 8/9 41-50 1:08:02.5 1:08:13.1 0:00:10.6 10:58/M

46 Kim Graves Seattle 721 34 F 7/11 31-40 1:09:03.2 1:09:09.1 0:00:05.9 11:08/M

47 Anna Burke Bothell 704 17 F 4/4 0-19 1:10:39.8 1:10:50.2 0:00:10.4 11:24/M

48 Robert Boreson Bothell 703 63 M 4/4 51-99 1:10:51.0 1:11:02.7 0:00:11.6 11:26/M

49 Kristie Fritz Edmonds 716 50 F 9/9 41-50 1:10:54.4 1:11:06.1 0:00:11.6 11:26/M

50 Sujatha Chappidi Redmond 707 33 F 8/11 31-40 1:11:51.2 1:14:57.6 0:03:06.3 11:35/M

51 Joyce Duker Seattle 713 66 F 4/5 51-99 1:13:06.4 1:13:18.8 0:00:12.4 11:47/M

52 Hong Lim Bothell 734 40 F 9/11 31-40 1:14:52.1 1:14:56.4 0:00:04.2 12:05/M

53 Susan Gonzales-Barrett Kenmore 719 55 F 5/5 51-99 1:15:17.2 1:15:28.9 0:00:11.6 12:09/M

54 Miranda Gardner Seattle 717 33 F 10/11 31-40 1:19:01.4 1:19:03.6 0:00:02.1 12:45/M

55 Joshua Graves Seattle 720 35 M 10/11 31-40 1:25:19.4 1:25:25.3 0:00:05.9 13:46/M

56 Vivek Kurisunkal Kirkland 731 36 M 11/11 31-40 1:40:12.4 1:40:41.3 0:00:28.8 16:10/M

57 Shefali Thomas Kirkland 753 32 F 11/11 31-40 1:40:34.7 1:40:41.3 0:00:06.5 16:13/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shannon Conroy Brier 712 15 6 0:46:09.4 0:46:17.2 0:00:07.8 7:27/M

2 Andreea Ghizila Kirkland 718 14 28 0:59:08.9 0:59:12.3 0:00:03.4 9:32/M

3 Kaleena McWilliams Hauke Selah 738 18 29 1:00:47.4 1:00:58.8 0:00:11.4 9:48/M

4 Anna Burke Bothell 704 17 47 1:10:39.8 1:10:50.2 0:00:10.4 11:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jakobie Willis Woodinville 759 17 41 1:06:21.2 1:06:27.1 0:00:05.8 10:42/M

2 Bin Kim Woodinville 729 18 42 1:06:21.4 1:06:26.7 0:00:05.2 10:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laura Stevenson Seattle 749 28 16 0:53:09.1 0:53:13.8 0:00:04.6 8:34/M

2 Lindsey Green Seattle 722 26 39 1:03:37.7 1:03:48.1 0:00:10.4 10:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sam Larkin Seattle 732 30 3 0:42:44.9 0:42:47.3 0:00:02.3 6:54/M

2 Jeff He 909 25 4 0:43:01.1 0:43:04.8 0:00:03.6 6:56/M

3 Mike Stevenson Seattle 750 29 15 0:53:08.6 0:53:13.8 0:00:05.1 8:34/M

4 Paul Mitzel Mercer Island 739 25 40 1:05:26.9 1:05:32.8 0:00:05.9 10:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erin Sparks Lake Forest Park 747 34 10 0:48:29.3 0:48:35.8 0:00:06.5 7:49/M

2 Christine Taylor Seattle 752 33 19 0:54:32.2 0:54:39.7 0:00:07.5 8:48/M

3 Muriel Breteau Bothell 906 39 22 0:55:09.1 0:55:18.5 0:00:09.4 8:54/M

4 Olivia Sparks Lake Forest Park 748 37 30 1:00:49.3 1:00:55.8 0:00:06.5 9:49/M

5 Jessica Tice Seattle 754 36 31 1:01:26.3 1:01:33.6 0:00:07.3 9:55/M

6 Gina Franco Seattle 715 33 32 1:01:26.5 1:01:33.6 0:00:07.1 9:55/M

7 Kim Graves Seattle 721 34 46 1:09:03.2 1:09:09.1 0:00:05.9 11:08/M

8 Sujatha Chappidi Redmond 707 33 50 1:11:51.2 1:14:57.6 0:03:06.3 11:35/M

9 Hong Lim Bothell 734 40 52 1:14:52.1 1:14:56.4 0:00:04.2 12:05/M

10 Miranda Gardner Seattle 717 33 54 1:19:01.4 1:19:03.6 0:00:02.1 12:45/M

11 Shefali Thomas Kirkland 753 32 57 1:40:34.7 1:40:41.3 0:00:06.5 16:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Pearson Seattle 741 36 2 0:40:46.0 0:40:47.5 0:00:01.5 6:35/M

2 Shawn Johnson 932 32 5 0:44:05.1 0:44:09.3 0:00:04.1 7:07/M

3 Brett Schock Bothell 746 33 17 0:53:55.1 0:54:04.3 0:00:09.1 8:42/M

4 Quan Wang Seattle 758 36 20 0:54:50.0 0:54:53.9 0:00:03.9 8:51/M

5 Loc Vuu Bothell 757 40 21 0:54:59.6 0:55:03.1 0:00:03.4 8:52/M

6 Phill Ramey Sammamish 742 35 25 0:56:00.5 0:56:09.7 0:00:09.1 9:02/M

7 Jerrod Whelan 912 36 27 0:58:56.6 0:59:05.5 0:00:08.9 9:30/M

8 Kevin Tice Seattle 755 37 33 1:01:26.8 1:01:34.7 0:00:07.9 9:55/M

9 Christopher Morgan Woodinville 740 33 44 1:07:28.7 1:07:35.8 0:00:07.1 10:53/M

Female 20 to 30

Male 20 to 30

Female 31 to 40

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Kilometers for Cancer

10K Run Age Group Results
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 19 and Under

Male 19 and Under

Male 31 to 40
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10 Joshua Graves Seattle 720 35 55 1:25:19.4 1:25:25.3 0:00:05.9 13:46/M

11 Vivek Kurisunkal Kirkland 731 36 56 1:40:12.4 1:40:41.3 0:00:28.8 16:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tamara Lund Edmonds 736 43 9 0:48:14.8 0:48:17.2 0:00:02.3 7:47/M

2 Deann Leoni Edmonds 733 42 13 0:49:47.7 0:49:50.5 0:00:02.7 8:02/M

3 Martha Lucia Groulx Redmond 723 44 18 0:54:07.5 0:54:10.5 0:00:02.9 8:44/M

4 Ann Barragar Newcastle 701 44 34 1:01:36.4 1:01:44.6 0:00:08.1 9:56/M

5 Molly Clark Hillard Seattle 709 44 36 1:02:18.7 1:02:28.5 0:00:09.8 10:03/M

6 Tammie Luc Bellevue 735 41 37 1:03:20.9 1:03:24.7 0:00:03.8 10:13/M

7 Lisa Rutter Bothell 745 46 38 1:03:35.5 1:03:43.8 0:00:08.3 10:15/M

8 Erin Burke Bothell 705 46 45 1:08:02.5 1:08:13.1 0:00:10.6 10:58/M

9 Kristie Fritz Edmonds 716 50 49 1:10:54.4 1:11:06.1 0:00:11.6 11:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Timothy Trinh Lynnwood 756 42 8 0:48:13.1 0:48:16.5 0:00:03.4 7:47/M

2 Bret Rutter Bothell 744 42 23 0:55:14.4 0:55:22.9 0:00:08.5 8:55/M

3 Javier Jurado Kenmore 728 45 24 0:55:19.1 0:55:25.8 0:00:06.6 8:55/M

4 Luke Mcquade Lynnwood 737 48 26 0:56:09.8 0:56:18.4 0:00:08.5 9:03/M

5 Jacob Clark Blickenstaff Seattle 708 45 35 1:02:18.3 1:02:28.1 0:00:09.8 10:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eve Perara N 916 59 7 0:47:47.7 0:48:12.3 0:00:24.6 7:42/M

2 Jill Conroy Brier 711 54 11 0:49:02.9 0:49:16.3 0:00:13.4 7:55/M

3 Susan Rogstad Bothell 743 54 12 0:49:03.0 0:49:16.8 0:00:13.8 7:55/M

4 Joyce Duker Seattle 713 66 51 1:13:06.4 1:13:18.8 0:00:12.4 11:47/M

5 Susan Gonzales-Barrett Kenmore 719 55 53 1:15:17.2 1:15:28.9 0:00:11.6 12:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Waters 911 54 1 0:39:04.1 0:39:05.8 0:00:01.6 6:18/M

2 Jeffrey Gutheil Bothell 724 57 14 0:52:33.4 0:52:38.3 0:00:04.8 8:29/M

3 Dinh Tat Renton 751 51 43 1:07:21.5 1:07:26.2 0:00:04.6 10:52/M

4 Robert Boreson Bothell 703 63 48 1:10:51.0 1:11:02.7 0:00:11.6 11:26/M

Female 51 and Over

Male 51 and Over

Female 41 to 50

Male 41 to 50
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Gengo Kirkland 792 17 M 1/4 0-19 0:19:51.8 0:20:00.7 0:00:08.8 6:24/M

2 Frank Pape Redmond 826 46 M 1/10 41-50 0:20:06.5 0:20:09.2 0:00:02.6 6:29/M

3 Tom Adelmann Bothell 763 47 M 2/10 41-50 0:20:18.2 0:20:21.1 0:00:02.8 6:33/M

4 Joel Bauer Kirkland 770 27 M 1/23 20-30 0:20:55.2 0:21:10.2 0:00:14.9 6:45/M

5 Tom Johnson 933 27 M 2/23 20-30 0:21:19.5 0:21:26.4 0:00:06.9 6:53/M

6 Jerod Adelmann Bothell 762 16 M 2/4 0-19 0:21:21.5 0:21:24.4 0:00:02.8 6:53/M

7 Jeff Hunter 913 46 M 3/10 41-50 0:21:43.4 0:21:46.3 0:00:02.9 7:00/M

8 Daniel Griffin Brier 918 27 M 3/23 20-30 0:22:56.3 0:23:15.4 0:00:19.1 7:24/M

9 Sechin Tower Everett 846 41 M 4/10 41-50 0:24:00.1 0:24:10.1 0:00:09.9 7:45/M

10 Moriah Lund 910 16 F 1/6 0-19 0:24:09.1 0:24:12.4 0:00:03.2 7:47/M

11 Barry Adkins 905 74 M 1/6 51-99 0:24:15.9 0:26:26.3 0:02:10.4 7:49/M

12 Kellee Christensen Seattle 776 26 F 1/25 20-30 0:24:25.4 0:24:35.3 0:00:09.9 7:53/M

13 Steven Leek Shoreline 816 49 M 5/10 41-50 0:24:51.9 0:25:01.1 0:00:09.2 8:01/M

14 Aleck Skalatsky Seattle 837 23 M 4/23 20-30 0:25:16.1 0:25:35.6 0:00:19.5 8:09/M

15 Adam Goldstein Seattle 795 22 M 5/23 20-30 0:25:21.2 0:25:35.6 0:00:14.3 8:11/M

16 Annie Dosey Seattle 786 25 F 2/25 20-30 0:26:01.5 0:26:21.9 0:00:20.3 8:24/M

17 Moriah Hawkins Bothell 800 32 F 1/9 31-40 0:26:07.8 0:26:29.6 0:00:21.7 8:25/M

18 Charles Crouch 908 33 M 1/8 31-40 0:26:18.0 0:26:28.7 0:00:10.6 8:29/M

19 Taylor Reed 936 26 M 6/23 20-30 0:26:27.8 0:26:40.7 0:00:12.9 8:32/M

20 Donna Carroll Snohomish 774 55 F 1/6 51-99 0:26:30.0 0:26:38.9 0:00:08.8 8:33/M

21 Lauren Walsh 914 27 F 3/25 20-30 0:26:38.6 0:26:51.1 0:00:12.5 8:35/M

22 Yan Teng Kenmore 920 37 M 2/8 31-40 0:26:42.0 0:26:52.7 0:00:10.6 8:37/M

23 Norm Wright Bothell 853 45 M 6/10 41-50 0:26:47.4 0:27:04.7 0:00:17.2 8:38/M

24 Heidi Klein 915 26 F 4/25 20-30 0:26:50.1 0:27:02.7 0:00:12.5 8:39/M

25 Marie Zinck Lake Forest Park 856 26 F 5/25 20-30 0:26:50.3 0:27:02.9 0:00:12.5 8:39/M

26 Kaira Kingston Duvall 815 28 F 6/25 20-30 0:27:24.1 0:27:34.5 0:00:10.3 8:50/M

27 Taylor Wilson Seattle 852 26 M 7/23 20-30 0:27:24.3 0:27:33.1 0:00:08.8 8:50/M

28 Deena Ghazanfarpour Duvall 793 22 F 7/25 20-30 0:27:24.5 0:27:34.3 0:00:09.8 8:50/M

29 Matt Conroy Seattle 780 26 M 8/23 20-30 0:27:24.9 0:27:32.7 0:00:07.8 8:50/M

30 Felipe Pantoja Los Angeles 824 26 M 9/23 20-30 0:27:25.4 0:27:28.8 0:00:03.4 8:51/M

31 Tom Breen Seattle 773 67 M 2/6 51-99 0:27:33.6 0:27:42.4 0:00:08.8 8:53/M

32 Jade Jeffries Santa Monica 812 26 F 8/25 20-30 0:28:00.9 0:28:05.4 0:00:04.5 9:02/M

33 Peter Suruda Shoreline 844 57 M 3/6 51-99 0:28:02.5 0:28:11.7 0:00:09.1 9:03/M

34 Ryan Jander Seattle 811 32 M 3/8 31-40 0:28:55.4 0:29:28.9 0:00:33.5 9:20/M

35 Ian Bremner 935 27 M 10/23 20-30 0:29:09.3 0:29:17.7 0:00:08.4 9:24/M

36 Natalie Willits 934 26 F 9/25 20-30 0:29:09.9 0:29:18.3 0:00:08.4 9:24/M

37 Laura Frederick Kenmore 790 33 F 2/9 31-40 0:29:12.0 0:29:23.9 0:00:11.8 9:25/M

38 Les Frederick Seattle 791 66 M 4/6 51-99 0:29:12.8 0:29:24.1 0:00:11.2 9:25/M

39 Jeff Ryberg Bellevue 835 24 M 11/23 20-30 0:29:46.3 0:30:05.2 0:00:18.9 9:36/M

40 Haley Oswold Sammamish 823 23 F 10/25 20-30 0:29:47.6 0:30:05.3 0:00:17.6 9:36/M

41 Jeff Donovan San Francisco 785 26 M 12/23 20-30 0:29:50.6 0:30:10.4 0:00:19.7 9:37/M

42 Spencer Olson Kenmore 822 26 M 13/23 20-30 0:29:51.0 0:30:10.5 0:00:19.5 9:38/M

43 Carey Hughes Seattle 808 27 M 14/23 20-30 0:30:07.6 0:30:42.2 0:00:34.6 9:43/M

44 Alan Herrett Renton 802 27 M 15/23 20-30 0:30:12.4 0:30:31.7 0:00:19.3 9:45/M

45 Sonya Lindeman Kent 817 30 F 11/25 20-30 0:30:29.2 0:30:36.2 0:00:06.9 9:50/M

46 Jason Strain Issaquah 842 26 M 16/23 20-30 0:30:34.1 0:30:49.5 0:00:15.4 9:52/M

47 Jenna Strain Issaquah 843 26 F 12/25 20-30 0:30:34.2 0:30:49.3 0:00:15.1 9:52/M

48 Eric Rickert Seattle 829 45 M 7/10 41-50 0:30:35.4 0:30:57.7 0:00:22.3 9:52/M

49 Deborah Voss Seattle 850 44 F 1/8 41-50 0:30:35.8 0:30:58.2 0:00:22.3 9:52/M

50 Jay Collins Seattle 779 34 M 4/8 31-40 0:30:50.8 0:31:21.2 0:00:30.3 9:57/M

51 Julie Radford Seattle 828 30 F 13/25 20-30 0:30:56.3 0:31:02.2 0:00:05.9 9:59/M

52 Arlen Pringle Seattle 827 31 M 5/8 31-40 0:30:57.8 0:31:12.2 0:00:14.4 9:59/M

53 Lilian Doyle Seattle 787 23 F 14/25 20-30 0:30:58.2 0:31:12.3 0:00:14.1 9:59/M

54 Kim Hicks Lake Stevens 803 44 F 2/8 41-50 0:31:38.4 0:31:46.2 0:00:07.8 10:12/M

55 Laila O'Brien Kenmore 821 38 F 3/9 31-40 0:31:53.6 0:32:11.9 0:00:18.3 10:17/M

56 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 794 53 F 2/6 51-99 0:31:58.3 0:32:21.7 0:00:23.3 10:19/M

57 Robin Corthell Seattle 781 55 F 3/6 51-99 0:32:31.2 0:32:55.6 0:00:24.4 10:29/M

58 Kristopher Edwish Woodinville 789 14 M 3/4 0-19 0:32:51.3 0:32:55.7 0:00:04.4 10:36/M

59 Sadie Rosenthal Bothell 833 41 M 8/10 41-50 0:33:01.4 0:33:18.1 0:00:16.6 10:39/M

60 Devin Barr Seattle 768 26 M 17/23 20-30 0:33:11.5 0:33:31.9 0:00:20.3 10:42/M

61 Nikki Anderson Seattle 764 27 F 15/25 20-30 0:33:11.7 0:33:32.1 0:00:20.4 10:42/M

62 Susan Mcdowell Shoreline 818 48 F 3/8 41-50 0:33:26.2 0:33:41.9 0:00:15.6 10:47/M

63 Kelly Dillon Lynnwood 784 36 F 4/9 31-40 0:33:26.4 0:33:41.9 0:00:15.4 10:47/M

64 Beatriz Rojas-Vazquez Kirkland 832 18 F 2/6 0-19 0:34:07.9 0:37:44.8 0:03:36.9 11:00/M

65 Gabriela Vazquez Kirkland 848 18 F 3/6 0-19 0:34:08.3 0:37:45.3 0:03:36.9 11:01/M

66 Austin Bates Bothell 903 9 M 4/4 0-19 0:34:26.3 0:34:40.1 0:00:13.7 11:06/M

67 Jason Dardis Seattle 783 42 M 9/10 41-50 0:34:27.2 0:34:49.4 0:00:22.1 11:07/M

Kilometers for Cancer

5K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, September 27, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Overall Page 4 of 9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

68 Julie Clark Bothell 778 41 F 4/8 41-50 0:34:33.2 0:34:47.2 0:00:13.9 11:09/M

69 Matthew Weymouth Kirkland 901 34 M 6/8 31-40 0:34:40.3 0:34:56.5 0:00:16.2 11:11/M

70 Randi Weymouth Kirkland 902 33 F 5/9 31-40 0:34:41.2 0:34:57.4 0:00:16.1 11:11/M

71 Hope Ryan Snohomish 834 16 F 4/6 0-19 0:35:31.4 0:35:35.1 0:00:03.7 11:27/M

72 Gaby Gruenbaum Seattle 921 24 F 16/25 20-30 0:35:44.0 0:42:50.9 0:07:06.9 11:32/M

73 Jaren Holley 919 26 M 18/23 20-30 0:35:44.6 0:42:50.9 0:07:06.3 11:32/M

74 Elena Gomez Miami 796 25 F 17/25 20-30 0:35:52.8 0:36:27.3 0:00:34.5 11:34/M

75 Scarlett Hicks Lake Stevens 804 14 F 5/6 0-19 0:35:54.1 0:36:02.3 0:00:08.1 11:35/M

76 Suzanne Gutheil Bothell 797 55 F 4/6 51-99 0:36:03.7 0:36:09.2 0:00:05.5 11:38/M

77 Zhihua Hu Bothell 805 36 F 6/9 31-40 0:36:41.5 0:37:00.2 0:00:18.6 11:50/M

78 Xinyuan Zhao Bothell 854 35 M 7/8 31-40 0:36:41.6 0:37:00.3 0:00:18.6 11:50/M

79 Rich Stewart Bellevue 841 58 M 5/6 51-99 0:37:28.4 0:37:40.1 0:00:11.6 12:05/M

80 Denni Edwish Woodinville 788 52 F 5/6 51-99 0:37:58.5 0:38:02.9 0:00:04.4 12:15/M

81 Barbara Barnes Brier 767 58 F 6/6 51-99 0:38:53.8 0:39:08.6 0:00:14.7 12:33/M

82 Amelia Hurd Seattle 809 24 F 18/25 20-30 0:39:03.1 0:39:09.5 0:00:06.3 12:36/M

83 Erik Hurd Seattle 810 32 M 8/8 31-40 0:39:04.0 0:39:10.6 0:00:06.5 12:36/M

84 Mika Munari Seattle 820 47 F 5/8 41-50 0:39:41.0 0:39:48.2 0:00:07.1 12:48/M

85 Eric Huff Bothell 807 29 M 19/23 20-30 0:40:26.8 0:40:38.7 0:00:11.9 13:03/M

86 Alyssa Huff Bothell 806 27 F 19/25 20-30 0:40:27.0 0:40:38.9 0:00:11.9 13:03/M

87 Katie Tormohlen Edmonds 845 28 F 20/25 20-30 0:41:46.6 0:41:57.5 0:00:10.9 13:28/M

88 Nicole Hudgins Bothell 882 31 F 7/9 31-40 0:44:03.8 0:44:32.7 0:00:28.8 14:13/M

89 Sean Kvarda Seattle 886 25 M 20/23 20-30 0:44:08.3 0:44:08.3 0:00:00.0 14:14/M

90 Elisenda Vilà Medina 849 26 F 21/25 20-30 0:46:03.5 0:46:08.5 0:00:04.9 14:51/M

91 Nancy Rickert Seattle 830 45 F 6/8 41-50 0:47:46.7 0:48:11.3 0:00:24.6 15:25/M

92 Tim Meyer Edmonds 819 43 M 10/10 41-50 0:47:47.9 0:48:11.7 0:00:23.8 15:25/M

93 Alexandra Stewart Seattle 840 23 F 22/25 20-30 0:50:52.2 0:51:10.5 0:00:18.3 16:25/M

94 Jessica Abenojar Tacoma 761 26 F 23/25 20-30 0:50:52.8 0:51:11.5 0:00:18.6 16:25/M

95 Becky Schock Bothell 836 31 F 8/9 31-40 0:50:53.2 0:51:06.3 0:00:13.1 16:25/M

96 Michelle Barreto Kenmore 769 24 F 24/25 20-30 0:50:55.2 0:51:25.3 0:00:30.1 16:25/M

97 Scott Whidden Olympia 851 26 M 21/23 20-30 0:50:57.1 0:51:08.5 0:00:11.4 16:26/M

98 Sean Kvarda 938 25 M 22/23 20-30 0:52:33.7 0:52:55.3 0:00:21.6 16:57/M

99 Florencia Kieth-Hernandez 937 6 F 6/6 0-19 0:57:48.9 0:59:57.6 0:02:08.6 18:39/M

100 Arena Keith Bothell 813 41 F 7/8 41-50 0:58:10.6 1:00:18.5 0:02:07.9 18:46/M

101 Sarah Stensland Mill Creek 839 31 F 9/9 31-40 0:58:38.5 0:58:38.5 18:55/M

102 Annemarie Culver Lake Forest Park 782 45 F 8/8 41-50 1:01:15.9 1:01:38.2 0:00:22.3 19:45/M

103 Adam Worcester 928 53 M 6/6 51-99 1:02:30.2 1:02:47.9 0:00:17.7 20:10/M

104 Jeff Andrew Seattle 765 25 M 23/23 20-30 1:21:47.6 1:22:10.5 0:00:22.9 26:23/M

105 Andrea Rivas Seattle 831 27 F 25/25 20-30 1:21:48.5 1:22:11.6 0:00:23.1 26:23/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Moriah Lund 910 16 10 0:24:09.1 0:24:12.4 0:00:03.2 7:47/M

2 Beatriz Rojas-Vazquez Kirkland 832 18 64 0:34:07.9 0:37:44.8 0:03:36.9 11:00/M

3 Gabriela Vazquez Kirkland 848 18 65 0:34:08.3 0:37:45.3 0:03:36.9 11:01/M

4 Hope Ryan Snohomish 834 16 71 0:35:31.4 0:35:35.1 0:00:03.7 11:27/M

5 Scarlett Hicks Lake Stevens 804 14 75 0:35:54.1 0:36:02.3 0:00:08.1 11:35/M

6 Florencia Kieth-Hernandez 937 6 99 0:57:48.9 0:59:57.6 0:02:08.6 18:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Gengo Kirkland 792 17 1 0:19:51.8 0:20:00.7 0:00:08.8 6:24/M

2 Jerod Adelmann Bothell 762 16 6 0:21:21.5 0:21:24.4 0:00:02.8 6:53/M

3 Kristopher Edwish Woodinville 789 14 58 0:32:51.3 0:32:55.7 0:00:04.4 10:36/M

4 Austin Bates Bothell 903 9 66 0:34:26.3 0:34:40.1 0:00:13.7 11:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kellee Christensen Seattle 776 26 12 0:24:25.4 0:24:35.3 0:00:09.9 7:53/M

2 Annie Dosey Seattle 786 25 16 0:26:01.5 0:26:21.9 0:00:20.3 8:24/M

3 Lauren Walsh 914 27 21 0:26:38.6 0:26:51.1 0:00:12.5 8:35/M

4 Heidi Klein 915 26 24 0:26:50.1 0:27:02.7 0:00:12.5 8:39/M

5 Marie Zinck Lake Forest Park 856 26 25 0:26:50.3 0:27:02.9 0:00:12.5 8:39/M

6 Kaira Kingston Duvall 815 28 26 0:27:24.1 0:27:34.5 0:00:10.3 8:50/M

7 Deena Ghazanfarpour Duvall 793 22 28 0:27:24.5 0:27:34.3 0:00:09.8 8:50/M

8 Jade Jeffries Santa Monica 812 26 32 0:28:00.9 0:28:05.4 0:00:04.5 9:02/M

9 Natalie Willits 934 26 36 0:29:09.9 0:29:18.3 0:00:08.4 9:24/M

10 Haley Oswold Sammamish 823 23 40 0:29:47.6 0:30:05.3 0:00:17.6 9:36/M

11 Sonya Lindeman Kent 817 30 45 0:30:29.2 0:30:36.2 0:00:06.9 9:50/M

12 Jenna Strain Issaquah 843 26 47 0:30:34.2 0:30:49.3 0:00:15.1 9:52/M

13 Julie Radford Seattle 828 30 51 0:30:56.3 0:31:02.2 0:00:05.9 9:59/M

14 Lilian Doyle Seattle 787 23 53 0:30:58.2 0:31:12.3 0:00:14.1 9:59/M

15 Nikki Anderson Seattle 764 27 61 0:33:11.7 0:33:32.1 0:00:20.4 10:42/M

16 Gaby Gruenbaum Seattle 921 24 72 0:35:44.0 0:42:50.9 0:07:06.9 11:32/M

17 Elena Gomez Miami 796 25 74 0:35:52.8 0:36:27.3 0:00:34.5 11:34/M

18 Amelia Hurd Seattle 809 24 82 0:39:03.1 0:39:09.5 0:00:06.3 12:36/M

19 Alyssa Huff Bothell 806 27 86 0:40:27.0 0:40:38.9 0:00:11.9 13:03/M

20 Katie Tormohlen Edmonds 845 28 87 0:41:46.6 0:41:57.5 0:00:10.9 13:28/M

21 Elisenda Vilà Medina 849 26 90 0:46:03.5 0:46:08.5 0:00:04.9 14:51/M

22 Alexandra Stewart Seattle 840 23 93 0:50:52.2 0:51:10.5 0:00:18.3 16:25/M

23 Jessica Abenojar Tacoma 761 26 94 0:50:52.8 0:51:11.5 0:00:18.6 16:25/M

24 Michelle Barreto Kenmore 769 24 96 0:50:55.2 0:51:25.3 0:00:30.1 16:25/M

25 Andrea Rivas Seattle 831 27 105 1:21:48.5 1:22:11.6 0:00:23.1 26:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joel Bauer Kirkland 770 27 4 0:20:55.2 0:21:10.2 0:00:14.9 6:45/M

2 Tom Johnson 933 27 5 0:21:19.5 0:21:26.4 0:00:06.9 6:53/M

3 Daniel Griffin Brier 918 27 8 0:22:56.3 0:23:15.4 0:00:19.1 7:24/M

4 Aleck Skalatsky Seattle 837 23 14 0:25:16.1 0:25:35.6 0:00:19.5 8:09/M

5 Adam Goldstein Seattle 795 22 15 0:25:21.2 0:25:35.6 0:00:14.3 8:11/M

Female 20 to 30

Male 20 to 30

Kilometers for Cancer

5K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, September 27, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Female 19 and Under

Male 19 and Under

5K Run Age Group Page 6of 9



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

6 Taylor Reed 936 26 19 0:26:27.8 0:26:40.7 0:00:12.9 8:32/M

7 Taylor Wilson Seattle 852 26 27 0:27:24.3 0:27:33.1 0:00:08.8 8:50/M

8 Matt Conroy Seattle 780 26 29 0:27:24.9 0:27:32.7 0:00:07.8 8:50/M

9 Felipe Pantoja Los Angeles 824 26 30 0:27:25.4 0:27:28.8 0:00:03.4 8:51/M

10 Ian Bremner 935 27 35 0:29:09.3 0:29:17.7 0:00:08.4 9:24/M

11 Jeff Ryberg Bellevue 835 24 39 0:29:46.3 0:30:05.2 0:00:18.9 9:36/M

12 Jeff Donovan San Francisco 785 26 41 0:29:50.6 0:30:10.4 0:00:19.7 9:37/M

13 Spencer Olson Kenmore 822 26 42 0:29:51.0 0:30:10.5 0:00:19.5 9:38/M

14 Carey Hughes Seattle 808 27 43 0:30:07.6 0:30:42.2 0:00:34.6 9:43/M

15 Alan Herrett Renton 802 27 44 0:30:12.4 0:30:31.7 0:00:19.3 9:45/M

16 Jason Strain Issaquah 842 26 46 0:30:34.1 0:30:49.5 0:00:15.4 9:52/M

17 Devin Barr Seattle 768 26 60 0:33:11.5 0:33:31.9 0:00:20.3 10:42/M

18 Jaren Holley 919 26 73 0:35:44.6 0:42:50.9 0:07:06.3 11:32/M

19 Eric Huff Bothell 807 29 85 0:40:26.8 0:40:38.7 0:00:11.9 13:03/M

20 Sean Kvarda Seattle 886 25 89 0:44:08.3 0:44:08.3 0:00:00.0 14:14/M

21 Scott Whidden Olympia 851 26 97 0:50:57.1 0:51:08.5 0:00:11.4 16:26/M

22 Sean Kvarda 938 25 98 0:52:33.7 0:52:55.3 0:00:21.6 16:57/M

23 Jeff Andrew Seattle 765 25 104 1:21:47.6 1:22:10.5 0:00:22.9 26:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Moriah Hawkins Bothell 800 32 17 0:26:07.8 0:26:29.6 0:00:21.7 8:25/M

2 Laura Frederick Kenmore 790 33 37 0:29:12.0 0:29:23.9 0:00:11.8 9:25/M

3 Laila O'Brien Kenmore 821 38 55 0:31:53.6 0:32:11.9 0:00:18.3 10:17/M

4 Kelly Dillon Lynnwood 784 36 63 0:33:26.4 0:33:41.9 0:00:15.4 10:47/M

5 Randi Weymouth Kirkland 902 33 70 0:34:41.2 0:34:57.4 0:00:16.1 11:11/M

6 Zhihua Hu Bothell 805 36 77 0:36:41.5 0:37:00.2 0:00:18.6 11:50/M

7 Nicole Hudgins Bothell 882 31 88 0:44:03.8 0:44:32.7 0:00:28.8 14:13/M

8 Becky Schock Bothell 836 31 95 0:50:53.2 0:51:06.3 0:00:13.1 16:25/M

9 Sarah Stensland Mill Creek 839 31 101 0:58:38.5 0:58:38.5 18:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Charles Crouch 908 33 18 0:26:18.0 0:26:28.7 0:00:10.6 8:29/M

2 Yan Teng Kenmore 920 37 22 0:26:42.0 0:26:52.7 0:00:10.6 8:37/M

3 Ryan Jander Seattle 811 32 34 0:28:55.4 0:29:28.9 0:00:33.5 9:20/M

4 Jay Collins Seattle 779 34 50 0:30:50.8 0:31:21.2 0:00:30.3 9:57/M

5 Arlen Pringle Seattle 827 31 52 0:30:57.8 0:31:12.2 0:00:14.4 9:59/M

6 Matthew Weymouth Kirkland 901 34 69 0:34:40.3 0:34:56.5 0:00:16.2 11:11/M

7 Xinyuan Zhao Bothell 854 35 78 0:36:41.6 0:37:00.3 0:00:18.6 11:50/M

8 Erik Hurd Seattle 810 32 83 0:39:04.0 0:39:10.6 0:00:06.5 12:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Deborah Voss Seattle 850 44 49 0:30:35.8 0:30:58.2 0:00:22.3 9:52/M

2 Kim Hicks Lake Stevens 803 44 54 0:31:38.4 0:31:46.2 0:00:07.8 10:12/M

3 Susan Mcdowell Shoreline 818 48 62 0:33:26.2 0:33:41.9 0:00:15.6 10:47/M

4 Julie Clark Bothell 778 41 68 0:34:33.2 0:34:47.2 0:00:13.9 11:09/M

5 Mika Munari Seattle 820 47 84 0:39:41.0 0:39:48.2 0:00:07.1 12:48/M

6 Nancy Rickert Seattle 830 45 91 0:47:46.7 0:48:11.3 0:00:24.6 15:25/M

7 Arena Keith Bothell 813 41 100 0:58:10.6 1:00:18.5 0:02:07.9 18:46/M

8 Annemarie Culver Lake Forest Park 782 45 102 1:01:15.9 1:01:38.2 0:00:22.3 19:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Frank Pape Redmond 826 46 2 0:20:06.5 0:20:09.2 0:00:02.6 6:29/M

2 Tom Adelmann Bothell 763 47 3 0:20:18.2 0:20:21.1 0:00:02.8 6:33/M

3 Jeff Hunter 913 46 7 0:21:43.4 0:21:46.3 0:00:02.9 7:00/M

4 Sechin Tower Everett 846 41 9 0:24:00.1 0:24:10.1 0:00:09.9 7:45/M

Female 31 to 40

Male 31 to 40

Female 41 to 50

Male 41 to 50
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5 Steven Leek Shoreline 816 49 13 0:24:51.9 0:25:01.1 0:00:09.2 8:01/M

6 Norm Wright Bothell 853 45 23 0:26:47.4 0:27:04.7 0:00:17.2 8:38/M

7 Eric Rickert Seattle 829 45 48 0:30:35.4 0:30:57.7 0:00:22.3 9:52/M

8 Sadie Rosenthal Bothell 833 41 59 0:33:01.4 0:33:18.1 0:00:16.6 10:39/M

9 Jason Dardis Seattle 783 42 67 0:34:27.2 0:34:49.4 0:00:22.1 11:07/M

10 Tim Meyer Edmonds 819 43 92 0:47:47.9 0:48:11.7 0:00:23.8 15:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donna Carroll Snohomish 774 55 20 0:26:30.0 0:26:38.9 0:00:08.8 8:33/M

2 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 794 53 56 0:31:58.3 0:32:21.7 0:00:23.3 10:19/M

3 Robin Corthell Seattle 781 55 57 0:32:31.2 0:32:55.6 0:00:24.4 10:29/M

4 Suzanne Gutheil Bothell 797 55 76 0:36:03.7 0:36:09.2 0:00:05.5 11:38/M

5 Denni Edwish Woodinville 788 52 80 0:37:58.5 0:38:02.9 0:00:04.4 12:15/M

6 Barbara Barnes Brier 767 58 81 0:38:53.8 0:39:08.6 0:00:14.7 12:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Barry Adkins 905 74 11 0:24:15.9 0:26:26.3 0:02:10.4 7:49/M

2 Tom Breen Seattle 773 67 31 0:27:33.6 0:27:42.4 0:00:08.8 8:53/M

3 Peter Suruda Shoreline 844 57 33 0:28:02.5 0:28:11.7 0:00:09.1 9:03/M

4 Les Frederick Seattle 791 66 38 0:29:12.8 0:29:24.1 0:00:11.2 9:25/M

5 Rich Stewart Bellevue 841 58 79 0:37:28.4 0:37:40.1 0:00:11.6 12:05/M

6 Adam Worcester 928 53 103 1:02:30.2 1:02:47.9 0:00:17.7 20:10/M

Female 51 and Over

Male 51 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caitlin Adkins Brier 859 27 F 1/25 Female 99 and Under 0:41:06.4 0:41:30.3 0:00:23.9 13:15/M

2 Randy Steadman Bellevue 897 58 M 1/18 Male 99 and Under 0:46:22.7 0:46:50.9 0:00:28.1 14:57/M

3 Chris Lawson Woodinville 888 61 M 2/18 Male 99 and Under 0:46:35.5 0:46:47.3 0:00:11.7 15:02/M

4 Sean Hicks Lake Stevens 880 46 M 3/18 Male 99 and Under 0:48:06.3 0:48:19.3 0:00:12.9 15:31/M

5 Seth Hicks Lake Stevens 904 11 M 4/18 Male 99 and Under 0:48:06.7 0:48:20.3 0:00:13.6 15:31/M

6 David Marowitz Seattle 892 26 M 5/18 Male 99 and Under 0:48:57.4 0:49:09.8 0:00:12.3 15:47/M

7 Jean Johnson Kirkland 884 59 F 2/25 Female 99 and Under 0:49:00.9 0:49:12.5 0:00:11.5 15:48/M

8 Katie Tower Everett 898 38 F 3/25 Female 99 and Under 0:49:02.0 0:49:12.5 0:00:10.5 15:49/M

9 Tara Kelly Kirkland 814 18 F 4/25 Female 99 and Under 0:50:53.6 0:51:51.6 0:00:57.9 16:25/M

10 Tammie Kelly Kirkland 885 48 F 5/25 Female 99 and Under 0:50:53.9 0:51:51.8 0:00:57.9 16:25/M

11 Andrea Desmarais Seattle 869 23 F 6/25 Female 99 and Under 0:51:23.8 0:51:35.8 0:00:11.9 16:35/M

12 Robin Desmarais Renton 870 25 F 7/25 Female 99 and Under 0:51:23.9 0:51:35.8 0:00:11.9 16:35/M

13 Katherine See Everett 895 23 F 8/25 Female 99 and Under 0:52:01.7 0:52:11.4 0:00:09.7 16:47/M

14 Elizabeth Hogue Marysville 881 20 F 9/25 Female 99 and Under 0:52:02.4 0:52:11.8 0:00:09.4 16:47/M

15 Barr Mie 929 33 F 10/25 Female 99 and Under 0:55:04.7 0:55:19.6 0:00:14.8 17:46/M

16 Barr Ryan 930 28 M 6/18 Male 99 and Under 0:55:05.0 0:55:19.6 0:00:14.6 17:46/M

17 Gary Duker Seattle 874 68 M 7/18 Male 99 and Under 0:55:22.5 0:55:44.3 0:00:21.8 17:52/M

18 Maureen Donovan Kenmore 872 65 F 11/25 Female 99 and Under 0:55:26.6 0:55:32.6 0:00:05.9 17:53/M

19 Jeff Donovan Kenmore 871 65 M 8/18 Male 99 and Under 0:55:27.0 0:55:32.2 0:00:05.1 17:53/M

20 Andrew Keaton 926 22 M 9/18 Male 99 and Under 0:55:54.4 0:56:15.8 0:00:21.4 18:02/M

21 Simone Rockwell 917 25 F 12/25 Female 99 and Under 0:55:55.2 0:56:16.4 0:00:21.1 18:02/M

22 Michael Hauke Selah 879 58 M 10/18 Male 99 and Under 0:56:12.6 0:56:26.7 0:00:14.1 18:08/M

23 Taira Landa Marysville 887 32 F 13/25 Female 99 and Under 0:56:15.4 0:58:10.5 0:01:55.1 18:09/M

24 Erin Burke Seattle 863 28 F 14/25 Female 99 and Under 0:56:59.0 0:57:18.7 0:00:19.7 18:23/M

25 Kerry Burke Seattle 864 30 F 15/25 Female 99 and Under 0:57:00.2 0:57:20.2 0:00:19.9 18:23/M

26 Chris Franklin Seattle 877 30 M 11/18 Male 99 and Under 0:57:20.2 0:57:20.2 18:30/M

27 Steve G 925 46 M 12/18 Male 99 and Under 0:58:15.2 0:58:29.6 0:00:14.4 18:47/M

28 Michael Feldman Seattle 876 42 M 13/18 Male 99 and Under 0:58:52.1 0:58:57.8 0:00:05.7 18:59/M

29 Jade Garrett Seattle 878 27 F 16/25 Female 99 and Under 0:59:01.1 1:00:55.3 0:01:54.1 19:02/M

30 Jeffrey Dudun Seattle 873 26 M 14/18 Male 99 and Under 1:00:28.2 1:00:57.3 0:00:29.1 19:30/M

31 Tiffany Colton Marysville 868 27 F 17/25 Female 99 and Under 1:00:28.8 1:00:57.6 0:00:28.8 19:30/M

32 Jamie Magee Bothell 890 30 F 18/25 Female 99 and Under 1:00:30.4 1:00:58.2 0:00:27.8 19:31/M

33 Tamara Ehrmantraut Bothell 875 55 F 19/25 Female 99 and Under 1:01:28.2 1:01:52.1 0:00:23.8 19:50/M

34 Diane Adkins Brier 860 61 F 20/25 Female 99 and Under 1:01:28.8 1:01:52.1 0:00:23.2 19:50/M

35 Ken Adkins 907 54 M 15/18 Male 99 and Under 1:02:21.5 1:02:46.8 0:00:25.3 20:07/M

36 Bearer Flag 927 65 M 16/18 Male 99 and Under 1:02:27.1 1:02:46.5 0:00:19.3 20:09/M

37 JD Worcester 931 15 M 17/18 Male 99 and Under 1:02:58.4 1:03:17.3 0:00:18.9 20:19/M

38 Matt Ackerman Everett 857 36 M 18/18 Male 99 and Under 1:04:19.8 1:04:44.3 0:00:24.5 20:45/M

39 Maya Ackerman Everett 858 33 F 21/25 Female 99 and Under 1:04:44.3 1:04:44.3 20:53/M

40 Debra Steadman Bellevue 896 56 F 22/25 Female 99 and Under 1:09:27.4 1:09:54.6 0:00:27.1 22:24/M

41 Abby Mullins Everett 893 29 F 23/25 Female 99 and Under 1:16:34.9 1:16:55.1 0:00:20.1 24:42/M

42 Marta Antonowicz Woodinville 861 30 F 24/25 Female 99 and Under 1:16:35.9 1:16:55.6 0:00:19.6 24:42/M

43 Sally Majoy Huron 891 70 F 25/25 Female 99 and Under 1:16:36.3 1:16:55.6 0:00:19.3 24:43/M

Kilometers for Cancer

Sunday, September 27, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Walk Overall Finish List

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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